Designer’s Custom Playground
GRAZE DUAL RGBW Dual Bending · RGBW
Beamever Inc. www.beameverusa.com·sales@beamever.com 01 Specification subject to change without notice. REV1.1 | 2026-06-05
Bending Directions & Diameters
Order Code Assembly Builder
Assembly Builder Mounting Order Code
Right Feed Entry Length
B Bottom OW Open wire 3.28ft (1m) Max. nominal 16.4ft (5m)
C Closed MC Male connector with 11.81in. (300mm) cable Increment 9.84in. (250mm)
FC Female connector with 11.81in. (300mm)cable
NA Only for Closed Feed Entry
*We will list the nearest actual manufacturing length on the quotation, based on your requested length.
Product Code
Please select on the Mounting Options page
Model Environment Voltage CCT Power End Cap Left Feed Entry
GD35 W7-Wet (IP67) 24V-DC24V RGBW27K-RGBW2700K 5.5-5.49W/ft PEC Plastic B Bottom OW Open wire 3.28ft (1m)
GD3545 RGBW30K-RGBW3000K C Closed MC Male connector with 11.81in. (300mm) cable
RGBW35K-RGBW3500K FC Female connector with 11.81in. (300mm)cable
RGBW40K-RGBW4000K NA Only for Closed Feed Entry
Features
•	 Top & side bending flexible grazer, with changeable RGBW colors
•	 IP67 rated, ideal for outdoor uses
•	 5 years warranty
Applications
Front desk, hallways, offices, displays, facades, lobbies, etc.
Date
Project name
Fixture type
Project phase
Dimensions
Bending diameter
15.75in. (400mm)
Bending diameter
15.75in. (400mm)
Cuttable every
9.84in(250mm)
Horizontal
Vertical
1.14in(29mm)
 0
.9
4i
n.
(2
4m
m
)
Designer’s Custom Playground
GRAZE DUAL RGBW Dual Bending · RGBW
Beamever Inc. www.beameverusa.com·sales@beamever.com 02 Specification subject to change without notice. REV1.1 | 2026-06-05
Photometry
EEVVEERRFFIINNEE  GGOONNIIOOPPHHOOTTOOMMEETTEERRSS  SSYYSSTTEEMM  TTEESSTT  RREEPPOORRTT PPaaggee  11  OOff  1133
LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT
NAME: GRAZE DUAL RGBW
SPEC.: RGBW/5.49W
MFR.: Beamever
TYPE: LNG3545-W7-24V-RGBW27K-5.5
DIM.:
SUR.: 0.026*0.3

KVX-24200-4C-A 200W 100-277VAC 24V No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.90 × 3.07 × 0.98 in. (277 × 78 × 25 mm)
KVX-24300-4C-A 300W 100-277VAC 24V No Dry/Damp/Wet 11.85 × 3.07 × 0.98 in. (301 × 78 × 25 mm)
Type Code Description Size (L x W x H)
DMX-Decoders LT-904 4 channels output, up to 576W output power 4.80 × 4.33 × 1.46 in. (122 × 110 × 37 mm)
DMX-Decoders LT-916 16 channels output, up to 1152W output power 7.09 × 4.80 × 1.54 in. (180 × 122 × 39 mm)
DMX-Decoders LT-932 32 channels output, up to 1728W output power 11.81 × 4.80 × 1.54 in. (300 × 122 × 39 mm)
Controllers DINA-DR micro DMX 60 channels stand-alone controller with 10 scenes and USB programming 2.05 × 1.14 × 0.94 in. (52 × 29 × 24 mm)
Controllers SLESA-U9 DMX 256 channels, USB connection, standalone mode with 1 area and 20 scenes 3.03 × 3.43 × 1.57 in. (77 × 87 × 40 mm)
Controllers STICK-CW4 DMX 1024 channels controller with 36 scenes and 6 touch buttons 4.17 × 5.75 × 0.39 in. (106 × 146 × 10 mm)
Wiring Diagram
KV-24XXX-ASW
24V DC-
24V DC+
INPUT
100 - 277VAC
Ground
Neutral
Load
To Decoder
 +
 R
 G
 B
KV-24XXX-ASW
24V DC-
24V DC+
INPUT
100 - 277VAC
Ground
Neutral
Load
To Decoder
 +
 R
 G
 B
NEONNEON
INPUT
100 - 277VAC
Ground
Neutral
Load
INPUT
100 - 277VAC
Ground
Neutral
Load
KV-24XXX-ASW
24V DC-
24V DC+
INPUT
100 - 277VAC
Ground
Neutral
Load
To Decoder
 +
 R
 G
 B
INPUT
100 - 277VAC
Ground
Neutral